
DOMAIN PLATFORM

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 85.00 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 87.86 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 85.48 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 87.62 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 83.33 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 82.86 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 81.67 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 83.33 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.38 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 84.52 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 84.05 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.57 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 86.43 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 84.52 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 84.52 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 84.29 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 83.57 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.67 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 82.86 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.33 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 85.24 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.81 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 84.52 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.57 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 83.57 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.43 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Tile Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified in Assessor

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.43 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 82.38 Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Qualified in Assessor

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified in Assessor

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org

Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

81

VAHINI MUKUND

Sagolsem Lokendro Singh

Safal Khulal Chettri

      ToT No & Name TOA /TOT - 707 - Assessor

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                    Date: 29.12.2023

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 19.12.2023 to 22.12.2023 

Remarks

Lakshmi K R10

ASSESSOR - PMVK JOBROLE

ANITA KARAKARIA

BIKASH KUMAR BEHERA

SACHIDANANDA KANDHAPANI

VINAYAK VIJAPUR

A shwetha

Karthick C

G.Shilpa

Chennu Hepsiba

GOVINDARAM BALNARSU

21

22

23

DEVASOTH  TARA SINGH

NUNAVATH NAVEEN

B Sampath

Boidi Pradeep Kkumar

Sankre Srujay Kumar

Perumalla Pushpanjali

Satyabrata Malik

Dambarudhar gadtia

Sashi kant Kumar

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Loknath Kishan

Hrishikesh ray Basunia

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

24

Govt Engg College Haveri
Brick Mason - Basic

State Institute of Rural Development 

(SIRD) Manipur

Brick Mason - Basic

Centre for Computer & 

Communication Technology (CCCT), 

Chsopani, South Sikkim

Brick Mason - Basic

CTTC, RGDA
Brick Mason - Basic

CTTC, BBSR
Brick Mason - Basic

CTTC, RGDA
Brick Mason - Basic

Govt Engr College Haveri
Brick Mason - Basic

Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra
Brick Mason - Basic

Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra
Brick Mason - Basic

Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra
Brick Mason - Basic

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.
Brick Mason - Basic

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.
Brick Mason - Basic

83.33

87.86

83.1

80.71

86.67

80.00

80.00

80.48

80.24

80.00

80.48

80.24

84.05

82.62

81.9

80.24

82.86

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

80

80

80

81

80

81

82

81

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.
Brick Mason - Basic

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.
Brick Mason - Basic

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

85

83

80

81

84

85

85

81

80

82

81

80

81

81

82

82.38

80.24

83.57

80.71

80

81.43

80.71



DOMAIN PLATFORM

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 85.00 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 87.86 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 85.48 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 87.62 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 83.33 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 82.86 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 81.67 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.95 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.00 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 83.33 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 82.38 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 84.52 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 84.05 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.57 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 86.43 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 84.52 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 84.52 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 84.29 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 83.57 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.67 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 82.86 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.33 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 85.24 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.81 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 84.52 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 83.57 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 83.57 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 81.43 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Tile Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified as Trainer

Plaster Mason - Basic 81.43 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 82.38 Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Qualified as Trainer

Concrete Mason - Basic 80.24 Qualified as Trainer

NOTE: 

MG Road Gurugram – 122002,  Near Guru Dronacharya Metro 

80

82

82.38

80.24

83.57

80.71

80

81.43

80.71

81

83

80

85

85

80

81

81

81

81

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.
Brick Mason - Basic

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.
Brick Mason - Basic

81

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

82

80

81

80

85

85

80

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

80.71

86.67

80.00

80.00

80.48

80.24

80.00

80.48

80.24

24

Govt Engg College Haveri
Brick Mason - Basic

State Institute of Rural Development 

(SIRD) Manipur

Brick Mason - Basic

Centre for Computer & 

Communication Technology (CCCT), 

Chsopani, South Sikkim

Brick Mason - Basic

CTTC, RGDA
Brick Mason - Basic

CTTC, BBSR
Brick Mason - Basic

CTTC, RGDA
Brick Mason - Basic

Govt Engr College Haveri
Brick Mason - Basic

Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra
Brick Mason - Basic

Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra
Brick Mason - Basic

Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra
Brick Mason - Basic

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.
Brick Mason - Basic

Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

DEVASOTH  TARA SINGH

NUNAVATH NAVEEN

B Sampath

Boidi Pradeep Kkumar

Sankre Srujay Kumar

Perumalla Pushpanjali

Satyabrata Malik

Dambarudhar gadtia

Sashi kant Kumar

Loknath Kishan

10

TRAINER - PMVK JOBROLE

ANITA KARAKARIA

BIKASH KUMAR BEHERA

SACHIDANANDA KANDHAPANI

VINAYAK VIJAPUR

A shwetha

Karthick C

G.Shilpa NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

11

83.33

87.86

83.1

VAHINI MUKUND

Sagolsem Lokendro Singh

Safal Khulal Chettri

      ToT No & Name TOA /TOT - 707 - Trainer

      Name of ToT Centre CSDCI - Online

PM VISHWAKARMA 

JOBROLE

      Job Role Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Basic, Plaster Mason - Basic, Concrete Mason - Basic L2.5                                    Date: 29.12.2023

S.No.
Percentage Obtained

Name Organisation Results

      Duration 19.12.2023 to 22.12.2023 

Remarks

85

86

83

Facebook page: www.facebook.com/ConstructionSSC 

Twitter: @ConstructionSSC

Email: tot@csdcindia.org | Website : www.csdcindia.org

Corporate Identity Number : U45400DL2013NPL257580

Construction Skill Development Council of India

CPB – 201 & 202, Block-4B, DLF corporate Park, Phase – III, 

Tele – 0124 – 4513915 – 18 

* 1.  A candidate must Score 80% in each NOS and overall 80% to get Qualified as Assessor/Trainer

    2. A candidate must score 80% in each NOS and overall 90% to get qualified in domain as Master Assessor/Master Trainer

80Lakshmi K R

Chennu Hepsiba

GOVINDARAM BALNARSU

NAC, Hyderabad

Hrishikesh ray Basunia

Brick Mason - Basic

NAC, Hyderabad

Brick Mason - Basic

Brick Mason - Basic

84.05

82.62

81.9

80.24

82.86


