





	F No & Name me of ToT Centre	TOA /TOT - 707 - Assessor CSDCI - Online					
	ration	19.12.2023 to 22.12.2023					
Jol	Role	Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - B				Date: 29.12.2023	
No.	Name	Organisation	PM VISHWAKARMA JOBROLE	DOMAIN	e Obtained PLATFORM	Results	Remarks
			ASSESSOR - PMVK JO				
1	VAHINI MUKUND	Govt Engg College Haveri	Brick Mason - Basic	83.33	85	Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
•	VAIIINI WIOKOND	GOVE Engg Conege Haven	Concrete Mason - Basic	85.00	- 85	Qualified in Assessor	
2		State Institute of Rural Development	Brick Mason - Basic	87.86		Qualified in Assessor	
	Sagolsem Lokendro Singh	(SIRD) Manipur			83	Qualified in Assessor	
		Centre for Computer &	Concrete Mason - Basic	87.86		Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
3	Safal Khulal Chettri	Communication Technology (CCCT),	Brick Mason - Basic	83.1	80	Qualified in Assessor	
		Chsopani, South Sikkim	Tile Mason - Basic	85.48		Qualified in Assessor	
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.71		Qualified in Assessor	
4	ANITA KARAKARIA	CTTC, RGDA	Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24	81	Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
						Qualified in Assessor	
5	BIKASH KUMAR BEHERA	CTTC, BBSR	Brick Mason - Basic	86.67	84	Qualified in Assessor	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	87.62		Qualified in Assessor	
6	SACHIDANANDA KANDHAPANI	CTTC, RGDA	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	85	Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	83.33		Qualified in Assessor	
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.00		Qualified in Assessor	
7	VINAYAK VIJAPUR	Govt Engr College Haveri			85	Qualified in Assessor	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	82.86		Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
	A shwetha Karthick C	Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra	Brick Mason - Basic	80.48	81	Qualified in Assessor	
			Tile Mason - Basic	81.67		Qualified in Assessor	
, -			Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	20	Qualified in Assessor	
9		Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra	Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95	80	Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
						Qualified in Assessor	
LO	Lakshmi K R	Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	81	Qualified in Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00		Qualified in Assessor	
	G.Shilpa	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic	80.48		Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
11			Tile Mason - Basic	83.33	80	Qualified in Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	82.38		Qualified in Assessor	
	Chennu Hepsiba	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	- 80	Qualified in Assessor	
2			Til Marris Baris			Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	84.52 80.24		Qualified in Assessor	
	GOVINDARAM BALNARSU	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic	84.05	- 80	Qualified in Assessor	
13						Qualified in Assessor	
			Tile Mason - Basic	84.05		Qualified in Assessor	
	DEVASOTH TARA SINGH	NAC, Hyderabad	Plaster Mason - Basic	83.57	- 81	Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
			Brick Mason - Basic	82.62		Qualified in Assessor	
14			Tile Mason - Basic	86.43		Qualified in Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	84.52		Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
	NUNAVATH NAVEEN		Brick Mason - Basic	81.9	80	Qualified in Assessor	
15		NAC, Hyderabad	Tile Mason - Basic	84.52		Qualified in Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	84.29		Qualified in Assessor	
	B Sampath	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	81	Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
16			Tile Mason - Basic	83.57		Qualified in Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	81.67		Qualified in Assessor	
			Brick Mason - Basic	82.86		Qualified in Assessor	
.7	Boidi Pradeep Kkumar	NAC, Hyderabad			82	Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	82.86 83.33		Qualified in Assessor	
			Brick Mason - Basic	82.38		Qualified in Assessor	
18	Sankre Srujay Kumar	NAC, Hyderabad			81	Qualified in Assessor	
	* *		Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	85.24	 	Qualified in Assessor	
				83.81		Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
19	Perumalla Pushpanjali	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	82	Qualified in Assessor	
_	i ciumana rushipanjan	ivac, riyuciabau	Tile Mason - Basic	84.52		Qualified in Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	83.57		Qualified in Assessor	
20	Satyabrata Malik	Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason - Basic	83.57	81	Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	83.57		Qualified in Assessor	
21	Dambarudhar gadtia Sashi kant Kumar	Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD. Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason - Basic	80.71	80	Qualified in Assessor	
						Qualified in Assessor	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.43		Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
			Brick Mason - Basic	80		Qualified in Assessor	
			Tile Mason - Basic	80.24		Qualified in Assessor	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	81.43		Qualified in Assessor	
23	Loknath Kishan	Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason - Basic	81.43	81	Qualified in Assessor	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	82.38		Qualified in Assessor Qualified in Assessor	
24	Hrishikesh ray Basunia	Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.		80.71	82	Qualified in Assessor	
			Brick Mason - Basic			Qualified in Assessor	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24		Qualified in Assessor	









	ne of ToT Centre	CSDCI - Online					
Duration Job Role		19.12.2023 to 22.12.2023 Brick Mason - Basic, Tile Mason - Ba	asic Plaster Mason - Basic	Concrete Mason - Basic L2 5		Date: 29.12.2023	
			PM VISHWAKARMA		e Obtained		Damada
lo.	Name	Organisation	JOBROLE TRAINER - PMVK JO	DOMAIN	PLATFORM	Results	Remarks
	VAHINI MUKUND	Govt Engg College Haveri	Brick Mason - Basic	83.33	85	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
1			Concrete Mason - Basic	85.00		Qualified as Trainer	
2	Sagolsem Lokendro Singh	State Institute of Rural Development (SIRD) Manipur Centre for Computer &	Brick Mason - Basic	87.86	86	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
+			Concrete Mason - Basic	87.86		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	Safal Khulal Chettri	Communication Technology (CCCT), Chsopani, South Sikkim	Brick Mason - Basic	83.1	83	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	85.48 80.71		Qualified as Trainer	
	ANITA KARAKARIA	CTTC, RGDA	Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24	81	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	BIKASH KUMAR BEHERA	CTTC, BBSR	Brick Mason - Basic	86.67	83	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	87.62		Qualified as Trainer	
	SACHIDANANDA KANDHAPANI	CTTC, RGDA	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	80	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
+			Concrete Mason - Basic	83.33		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	VINAYAK VIJAPUR	Govt Engr College Haveri	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	85	Qualified as Trainer	
1	A shwetha	Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra	Concrete Mason - Basic Brick Mason - Basic	82.86 80.48	85	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason - Basic	81.67		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
1	Karthick C	Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	80	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.95		Qualified as Trainer	
	Lakshmi K R	Kolar District Nirmithi Kendra	Brick Mason - Basic	80.00	80	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
1			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.00		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	G.Shilpa	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic	80.48	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	83.33 82.38		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	Chennu Hepsiba	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	80	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
2			Tile Mason - Basic	84.52		Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	80.24		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	GOVINDARAM BALNARSU	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	84.05 84.05	81	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	83.57		Qualified as Trainer	
	DEVASOTH TARA SINGH	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic	82.62	80	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	86.43 84.52		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason - Basic	81.9		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	NUNAVATH NAVEEN	NAC, Hyderabad	Tile Mason - Basic	84.52	85	Qualified as Trainer	
+			Plaster Mason - Basic	84.29		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	B Sampath Boidi Pradeep Kkumar	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	80.24 83.57	85	Qualified as Trainer	
			Plaster Mason - Basic	81.67		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason - Basic	82.86		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	82.86 83.33		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
1			Brick Mason - Basic	82.38		Qualified as Trainer	
.8	Sankre Srujay Kumar	NAC, Hyderabad	Tile Mason - Basic	85.24	81	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
+			Plaster Mason - Basic	83.81		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
.9	Perumalla Pushpanjali	NAC, Hyderabad	Brick Mason - Basic	80.24	81	Qualified as Trainer	
			Tile Mason - Basic Plaster Mason - Basic	84.52 83.57		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
0	Satyabrata Malik	Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason - Basic	83.57	81	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
1	Dambarudhar gadtia	Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Concrete Mason - Basic	83.57	81	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
			Brick Mason - Basic	80.71		Qualified as Trainer	
4			Concrete Mason - Basic	81.43		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	Sashi kant Kumar	Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason - Basic Tile Mason - Basic	80 80.24	- 81	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
1			Plaster Mason - Basic	81.43		Qualified as Trainer	
3	Loknath Kishan	Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason - Basic	81.43	80	Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
4			Concrete Mason - Basic	82.38		Qualified as Trainer Qualified as Trainer	
	Hrishikesh ray Basunia	Aryavart Skills Pvt LTD.	Brick Mason - Basic	80.71	82	Qualified as Trainer	
			Concrete Mason - Basic	80.24	l	Qualified as Trainer	

